Prima Categoria 2025/2026 (Toscana) - Girone A

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
Atletico Lucca

Folgor Marlia 1905
Carrarese Giovani
Mulazzo
Fivizzanese
Montecarlo
Capezzano Pianore 1959
Citta di Capannori
Porcari

Piazza 55
Corsagna

Pieve Fosciana
Torrelaghese 2015
Romagnano Calcio
Calci 2016

Migliarino Vecchiano

risultati della 6° giornata

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

PT

14
13
11
10
10
10

=
o

w w s OO NN 0O O ©

G \Y
6 4
6 4
6 3
6 3
6 3
6 3
6 3
6 3
6 2
6 2
6 2
6 2
6 1
6 1
6 1
6 1
Porcari

Carrarese Giovani

Capezzano Pianore 1959

Citta di Capannori

Folgor Marlia 1905

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romagnano Calcio

Torrelaghese 2015

GF
13

11

Pieve Fosciana

Montecarlo

Calci 2016

Piazza 55

Corsagna

Mulazzo

Fivizzanese

Atletico Lucca

GS

17

17

10

13

1/1

DR


http://www.tcpdf.org

