classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	N	Р	GF	GS	DR
Atletico Lucca	14	6	4	2	0	13	5	8
Folgor Marlia 1905	13	6	4	1	1	11	5	6
Carrarese Giovani	11	6	3	2	1	8	2	6
Mulazzo	10	6	3	1	2	8	4	4
Fivizzanese	10	6	3	1	2	11	8	3
Montecarlo	10	6	3	1	2	8	8	0
Capezzano Pianore 1959	10	6	3	1	2	4	7	-3
Città di Capannori	9	6	3	0	3	10	5	5
Porcari	9	6	2	3	1	8	4	4
Piazza 55	8	6	2	2	2	6	5	1
Corsagna	7	6	2	1	3	6	6	0
Pieve Fosciana	7	6	2	1	3	9	17	-8
Torrelaghese 2015	6	6	1	3	2	5	8	-3
Romagnano Calcio	4	6	1	1	4	8	17	-9
Calci 2016	3	6	1	0	5	4	10	-6
Migliarino Vecchiano	3	6	1	0	5	5	13	-8

risultati della 6° giornata

26/10/2025	Porcari	5 - 1	Pieve Fosciana	
26/10/2025	Carrarese Giovani	0 - 0	Montecarlo	
26/10/2025	Capezzano Pianore 1959	1 - 0	Calci 2016	
26/10/2025	Città di Capannori	1 - 0	Piazza 55	
26/10/2025	Folgor Marlia 1905	3 - 1	Corsagna	
26/10/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	0 - 1	Mulazzo	
26/10/2025	Romagnano Calcio	1 - 6	Fivizzanese	
26/10/2025	Torrelaghese 2015	3 - 3	Atletico Lucca	

www.migliarinocalcio.it